i

s

{ e

e

62.09 REF.
A-LINE

&)

DETAIL

SCALE: FULL

22
L1177777

MMM
11—

WHNE
O AN\

77

N

\\ |\ \

1\
SCLUNIUAULVNUNNNNNNN

/

SECTION
SCALE : FULL
T Tk ~T
daii :
/ K
E !E <,/’/@
Jidl
b /
® /

1)
1
i
45 490826 O—RING 2 E
24 | 266-041672] SCREW — £10 x 5/8 TH| 6 ; SECTION —B @
43 | 490400 | DRAIN PAN FOR V24202 | 1 E SCALE : FULL
| 42 | ’
4 : — DETAIL
40 | 272-080680] SCREW — #8 x 3/B PH 2 : ]
[39 | 272-041671 [ SCREW — 10 x 1.50 A8 CR| 2 : % o SCALE: FULL
38 | 328-080499 POLY SHEET 19 1. @ M EF
37 | 290-080863]  TRANSFER TAPE 38 FT. i m
36 B i
35 | 330-041201 | 10-PAK_CARTON (NOT SHORN)| .10 g i i
34 | 330-041200 ] SINGLE PAK CARTON (NOT SHOWN)| 1 ! i h N A
33 | 329-080623 | POLY BAG (NOT SHOWN) | 1 31.73 REF. ] | — b Vi 23.00"+1%/-0"
32 B4 I " ’
; g H e
30 | 490401 | OUTER FRAVE ASSBELY - (MATE BAK)] 1 i i I & IN THIS AREA.
29 C ik C X TUCK_ SHEET, NTO
28 | V242-90 | OUTER FRAME INSERT 1 e 2
27 | V24289 L | RECULATOR; MODIFIED ELECTRIC] 1 i :/( ‘ s oA \
26 | 490706 | SUPPORT BAR 1 1© i WITH 290080863 TAPE
25 | _#90403 | ROLL_UP GLASS ASSEMBLY| 1 ! D — D
24 | 490404 | MULLION RAIL 1 i SECTION
23 i ; 3 SCALE : FULL
22 |_ 490405 _| RETANER FRAME ASSEUBLY (WATEE DR | 1 i .
21 | 992-040595| _puastic gL coer | 1 |(®) @/ I . :
20 | 490406 | STATIONARY GLASS 1 l_ il _l I L DETAIL
19 | 490665 | WEATHERSTRP BELT 1 il T SCALE: FULL
18 | 490408 | GLAZING VINYL ASSEMBLY | 1 I i — OO s s I N
17 | V061-62 | BOTTOM BRACKET 1 ' e e '
16 I A1 [EC1394| H | 122-016543 WAS 122—010850 [wvo MS|4-16-10}
15 ] 333-041220 | PALLET (NOT_SHOWN) .10 D2 [Ec6582] G | ADDED P/N : 490826 / 0-RING / QTY. 2 [ DM|GE[r-21-0¢
14 | 301-011791 | ADHESNVE — 3M #4799 AS REQD) D ]D SLIT POLY SHEET ECG507| F | &) NEMOVED vosi_s1 SHM DG |DK|Yz
13 | 292040594 SERIAL NUMBER LABEL 1 ® QTRDESP%'&(?UE&:JLATOR 57 [eces07| £ | 2) ELOCNED WNDOW ReclLATOR sRICKET | DG [DK[y/z/0
12 490757 | PATENT LABEL (LOCATION) 1 17) (1312 @ : B3 [Ec7111] E | APDED 4007sT AN 202 otose 12 TEC|DK]1/30/04
11 @ A2 [EC6372| D |490716 WAS 171-040630 DM [D K| 10-7-8}
10_| 272-040643 | SCREW — 8 x 1 BULDNG BUK | 6 ® C2 [ECBM| C [490706 WAS 490402 DM|DK]24]
9 | 272-040582 | SCREW — #8-32 x 3/8 PH TAPTT| 8 A - A B2 |E6204] B 490665 WAS 490407 PR|DK]|5-16-
8 | 272-031065] SCREW — #6 x 1/4 PHl 7 A SECTION A2 [E6182] A [V123-42 WAS 192-041178  [PR[GE[s-u-t3]
71 262080385 ] SCREW - 1/4-20 x 5/8 PH| 4 ——[N6319] AR | RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION _[MS|Ms]iu]
6 | 250-080392 ] WASHER — GLASS CHANNEL] 4 29.33 A6 | —[ *A [ 490309 was RE-H-0417-1-41|DM|MS] i+
5 | 232-080376 | WHIZ NUT 1/4-20 2 NOTES : OVERALL WIDTH OF DRAIN PAN _ —~[— = s o o
4 | V12542 | WINDOW RECULATOR BRACKET | 1 T e P =2 DESCRFTIN oF oHAveE o |wree owE
3 | 490716 | WEATHERSIRP — Fuzzy__ |25 1 g o [o o s [ | Riwood Wobie Products
2_| 122016543 | RUN CHANNEL 592 7| (7) 1) INSIDE VIEW, LEFT HAND SHOWN. 3+ o v fow BN, St e gy
— - - XX =
1 | 274-040492 | SCREW — #8 x 18 x 1 SELF DRILL] 13 DETAIL ’ w w00 :
= N Froctional
T olPART NUMBER SESCRIPTION o, 2) MUST COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE SECTIONS OF FMVSS 205 & FMVSS 206. SCALE: FULL [ = loeNries Sioumcant ., : .E :I' ; H g e
1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 |




